IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST
CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE)
CB SCHEME
SYSTEME CEI D’ACCEPTATION MUTUELLE DE CERTIFICATS
D’ESSAIS DES EQUIPEMENTS ELECTRIQUES (IECEE)
METHODE OC
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICAT D’ESSAI OC

nd
 E232014-A16-CB-1 issued date 2011-02-18
    2011-02-18
  Jan-Erik Storgaard
 Certification manager
 Ref. Certif. No.
Additional information (if necessary)
Information complémentaire (si nécessaire)
UL International Demko A/S
Date: Signature:
Tel: +45 44856565, Fax: +45 44856500
Lyskaer 8, P.O. Box 514, DK-2730 Herlev, Denmark
 DK-21873
Additional
Output:
Model HF320W-SC-3.3: 3.3Vdc, 60.0A;
Model HF320W-SC-5: 5Vdc, 60.0A;
Model HF320W-SC-7.5: 7.5Vdc, 40.0A;
Model HF320W-SC-9: 9Vdc, 33.3A;
Model HF320W-SC-12: 12Vdc, 25.0A;
Model HF320W-SC-13.5: 13.5Vdc, 22.2A;
Model HF320W-SC-15: 15Vdc, 20.0A;
Model HF320W-SC-24: 24Vdc, 13.0A;
Model HF320W-SC-27: 27Vdc, 11.7A;
Model HF320W-SC-30: 30Vdc, 10.5A;
Model HF320W-SC-36: 36Vdc, 8.8A;
Model HF320W-SC-48: 48Vdc, 6.7A.
Also investigated to EN 60950-1:2006
for building-in
 2011-02-18
  Jan-Erik Storgaard